
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Welch - (953461) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.69 333 F 10/02/19 Black Swan Valentines Meet 2019 Elmbridge Staines 3

1:20.79 320 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Staines 3

1:21.13 316 F 16/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

1:21.20 315 F 14/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

1:22.55 300 F 16/12/18 Staines Winter Club Championships Spelthorne Staines 4

1:22.69 298 F 02/11/20 Staines Swimming Club Egham Leisure Centre  0

1:22.70 298 F 13/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:23.50 290 F 24/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:23.74 287 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Staines 3

1:23.97 285 F 16/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:25.50 270 F 17/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

1:27.02 256 F 10/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:27.19 254 F 26/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:27.30 253 F 19/09/16 Staines Club Championships 2016 Knowle Green Staines 4

1:27.67 250 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Southampton Staines 3

1:28.17 246 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:28.51 243 F 26/11/16 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:29.65 234 F 14/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Staines 3

1:33.44 207 F 20/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Spelthorne Staines 4

1:34.31 201 F 22/11/15 Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:34.80 198 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:38.81 175 F 15/03/15 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Staines 3

1:42.41 157 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:43.50 152 F 16/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

1:43.83 150 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

1:44.63 147 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3

1:51.19 122 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:51.19 122 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

1:53.81 114 F 25/09/13 Staines Club Championships Elmbridge Staines 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.69 298 F 02/11/20 Staines Swimming Club Egham Leisure Centre  0

1:20.79 320 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Staines 3

1:21.13 316 F 16/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

1:22.70 298 F 13/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:19.69 333 F 10/02/19 Black Swan Valentines Meet 2019 Elmbridge Staines 3

1:22.55 300 F 16/12/18 Staines Winter Club Championships Spelthorne Staines 4

1:23.50 290 F 24/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:21.20 315 F 14/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

1:25.50 270 F 17/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

1:23.74 287 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Staines 3

1:23.97 285 F 16/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:27.19 254 F 26/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:29.65 234 F 14/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Staines 3

1:28.51 243 F 26/11/16 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:27.67 250 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Southampton Staines 3

1:27.30 253 F 19/09/16 Staines Club Championships 2016 Knowle Green Staines 4

1:27.02 256 F 10/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:28.17 246 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:34.31 201 F 22/11/15 Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:33.44 207 F 20/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Spelthorne Staines 4

1:34.80 198 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:38.81 175 F 15/03/15 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Staines 3

1:42.41 157 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:43.50 152 F 16/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

1:43.83 150 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

1:44.63 147 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3

1:51.19 122 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

1:53.81 114 F 25/09/13 Staines Club Championships Elmbridge Staines 4
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